
STE TENANT SF
184 The Colorstones 867
188 Cigar Merchant 1,690
192 CD Warehouse 1,809
196 Tin Drum 1,978
198 Connect Hearing 1,320
200 Roswell Barber Shop 943
204 Classic Tailor 780
208 The UPS Store 1,300
212 Batteries + Bulbs 1,382
216 Poke Life 1,250
220 Eye Optique 1,040

STE TENANT SF
160 AVAILABLE 3,033
162 Parisian Spa & Nail 3,020
400 Premier Fitness Source 2,400
402 13 Hub Lane 2,400
404 Hollywood Feed 2,917
410 Sprouts 27,016
168 The Works 3,652
172 Your Serve Tennis 2,000
176 AVAILABLE 5/1/18 3,000
180 Sage Dental 3,200
182 AVAILABLE 1,750

STE TENANT SF
224 Subway 1,040
228 Best Little Flower Shop 1,040
232 Baskin Robbins 1,418
240 Salon Lofts 4,200
501 Another Broken Egg 3,574
502 AVAILABLE 3,582
280 Rugs International 1,688
288 Chipotle Mexican Grill 3,464
300 AVAILABLE 2,227
304 Sprint 1,230
308 Bye Bye Hair Brazilian Wax 812
312 Starbucks 2,500

Neighborhood 
Shopping Center

Roswell Market Place
10800 ALPHARETTA HIGHWAY, ROSWELL, GA 30076

TENANT 
ROSTER
Neighborhood 
Shopping Center

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
Promenade, Suite 800
1230 Peachtree Street NE
Atlanta, GA 30309
www.colliers.com/atlanta

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, 
representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, 
accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International 
excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and 
damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2015. All rights reserved.

MELODY HOLLEY
+1 404 574 1005
melody.holley@colliers.com

160

400

402
404

410

192
188
184

180

172

168

196

198
200

208

220
224
228

280

300
304

312

288

216

232

PAD SITE
(to be developed)

Up to 6,000± SF 
building

240

162
308

212

501

502

Mansell Road
Al

ph
ar

et
ta

 H
ig

hw
ay

182

176

204


