TENANT ROSTER

Neighborhood Shopping Center

Roswell Market Place



10800 ALPHARETTA HIGHWAY, ROSWELL, GA 30076



STE	TENANT	SF
160	AVAILABLE	3,033
162	Parisian Spa & Nail	3,020
400	Premier Fitness Source	2,400
402	13 Hub Lane	2,400
404	Hollywood Feed	2,917
410	Sprouts	27,016
168	The Works	3,652
172	Your Serve Tennis	2,000
176	AVAILABLE 5/1/18	3,000
180	Sage Dental	3,200
182	AVAILABLE	1,750

STE	TENANT	SF
184	The Colorstones	867
188	Cigar Merchant	1,690
192	CD Warehouse	1,809
196	Tin Drum	1,978
198	Connect Hearing	1,320
200	Roswell Barber Shop	943
204	Classic Tailor	780
208	The UPS Store	1,300
212	Batteries + Bulbs	1,382
216	Poke Life	1,250
220	Eye Optique	1,040

STE	TENANT	SF
224	Subway	1,040
228	Best Little Flower Shop	1,040
232	Baskin Robbins	1,418
240	Salon Lofts	4,200
501	Another Broken Egg	3,574
502	AVAILABLE	3,582
280	Rugs International	1,688
288	Chipotle Mexican Grill	3,464
300	AVAILABLE	2,227
304	Sprint	1,230
308	Bye Bye Hair Brazilian Wax	812
312	Starbucks	2,500



COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
Promenade, Suite 800

Promenade, Suite 800 1230 Peachtree Street NE Atlanta, GA 30309 www.colliers.com/atlanta MELODY HOLLEY +1 404 574 1005 melody.holley@colliers.com

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2015. All rights reserved.